
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Num. 

130 

14 

36 

48 

96 

21 

5 

2 

180 

709 

3 

43 

288 

15 

622 

119 

126 

199 

187 

110 

12 

64 

717 

182 

10 

Nome 

LIARDI DAVID 

BERTINI MARCO 

GIUSTELLI DANIELE 

GROSSI PAOLO 

CARANDENTE CARLO 

FUNGHI SANDRO 

BENNATI FABRIZIO 

CANCELLI MARIO 

TIRANNO GIOVANNI 

CASELLI STEFANO 

PIGLI GABRIELE 

GROSSI DANIELE 

PIERONI ALESSANDRO 

MULAS FRANCO 

TABANI LUCA 

ARENELLA MASSIMILIANO 

BARZAGLI MARCO 

GIOVANNELLI MAURIZIO 

GIACHETTI ANDREA 

BETTINI ALESSANDRO 

CARDELLI ALESSIO 

MAGLIOCCO PIETRO 

CAPPELLINI MARCO 

GHEZZANI PAOLO 

MASTROPASQUA DIEGO 

Motoclub 

TRUE RIDERS 

PELLICORSE 

A.M. ARETINA 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

TRUE RIDERS 

BULLDOG S.A. 

ROSIGNANO 

BRILLI PERI 

BRILLI PERI 

TRUE RIDERS 

GARFAGNANA 

PELLICORSE 

VALDIBURE 

ROSIGNANO 

PELLICORSE 

A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 

PELLICORSE 

PONTEDERA 

BULLDOG S.A. 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 

PROMOTOR VALDARNO 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

PELLICORSE 

Classe 

MX1 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX1 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

MX2 Over 40 

lap 

6 

2 

5 

6 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

6 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

Best 

1:54.899 
1:57.655 
1:57.910 
1:57.959 
2:00.152 
2:00.950 
2:02.131 
2:02.419 
2:02.896 
2:03.184 
2:03.963 
2:05.715 
2:06.553 
2:06.629 
2:09.716 
2:10.021 
2:10.066 
2:10.488 
2:10.626 
2:10.758 
2:10.831 
2:11.709 
2:16.543 
2:18.177 
2:22.857 

Gap 

2.756 
3.011 
3.060 
5.253 
6.051 
7.232 
7.520 
7.997 
8.285 
9.064 

10.816 
11.654 
11.730 
14.817 
15.122 
15.167 
15.589 
15.727 
15.859 
15.932 
16.810 
21.644 
23.278 
27.958 

V e l .  
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Federazione Italiana Cronometristi Arezzo

5 - Ponte a Egola 

Over40 

Prove Cronometrate 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:31:12 

Ponte a Egola 1,640 Km. 

12/07/2015 10:30 

Campionato Regionale Toscano


